SCOPE OF SERVICES.  Organization shall perform the services outlined in the 
attached Exhibit “A” – Scope of Work for LFUCG in a timely, workmanlike and professional 
manner (the “Services”). 

4.  PAYMENT.  LFUCG shall pay Organization a total amount not to exceed _Forty 
Six Thousand Seven Hundred and Forty dollars ($ 46,740) for the performance of the 
Services.  

a. LFUCG shall make payment under this Agreement upon timely submission of an 
invoice(s) from Organization specifying that the Services have been performed, 
accompanied by data satisfactory to LFUCG to document entitlement to payment for the